
NF1 SYMPOSIUM

MARCH 8, 2025

10:00 AM

10:30 AM 

10:50 AM 

11:10 AM

11:30 AM

12:45 PM

1:45 PM

STANFORD MEDICINE

CHECK IN / REGISTRATION

WELCOME - MEETING START

Tamar Green - Understanding ‘Big Emotions’
Irritability in Children with RASopathies

Kavita Yang Sarin - Topical MIK inhibitor gel
for treating cutaneous neurofibromas

Group Photo and Lunch

“Ask The Doctor” panel

Closing Remarks and End of Meeting @2pm 

Center for Academic Medicine
Stanford University, Grand Rounds Room
453 Quarry Road, Stanford, CA

ASK THE DOCTORS

Dr. Thomas Wilson, Dr. Jacinda Sampson, Dr. Tamar Green
Dr. David Stevenson, Dr. Cynthia Campen 
Dr. Stephanie Roses

PANEL


