





## NF1 SYMPOSIUM ASK THE DOCTORS

**MARCH 8, 2025** 

## **STANFORD MEDICINE**

Center for Academic Medicine Stanford University, Grand Rounds Room 453 Quarry Road, Stanford, CA

10:00 AM	CHECK IN / REGISTRATION
10:30 AM	WELCOME - MEETING START
10:50 AM	Tamar Green - Understanding 'Big Emotions' Irritability in Children with RASopathies
11:10 AM	Kavita Yang Sarin - Topical MIK inhibitor gel for treating cutaneous neurofibromas
11:30 AM	Group Photo and Lunch
12:45 PM	"Ask The Doctor" panel
PANEL	Dr. Thomas Wilson, Dr. Jacinda Sampson, Dr. Tamar Green Dr. David Stevenson, Dr. Cynthia Campen Dr. Stephanie Roses
1:45 PM	Closing Remarks and End of Meeting @2pm